Trophy Report Multiple Events
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Name

RAMSAY RYAN LEE
SHALLENBERGER ROGER
VANDINE JOHN C
BROWN TYLER
KOSCHOFF JOHN T
GARDNER WILLIAM M
BINIEK JOSEPH J
TRAVER JEFFREY J
FERINAND MARK E
MONAGHAN PATRICK F
BELCHER III ROY H
OTT LESTER R
MANETTA II JOHN P
BOHENSKY ANDREW J
TARBY WILLIAM J
OCHS ANDREW A
MIERS GARY A
OSTROWSKI RON J JR
DIXON MICHAEL WM
WERTZ NICHOLAS A
PACKARD CLIFFORD
KIMMEL THOMAS J
BLACKBURN EDWARD
BRADER DAVID L
REITENBACH TREVOR P
PORCELLO JOSEPH
CANAVAN DAVID
OSTROWSKI RONALD
BARRY CARSON D
MILLER LOGAN M
HORNBERGER STEPHEN
REBUCK KEVIN J
LARKIN KUKTA CARTER
BARRY PIPER S
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Trophy Report DOUBLES

Total Shooters
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11380
21836
25060
25075
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Name

RAMSAY RYAN LEE - Lo/
i BROWN TYLER'}

.4 ( KOSCHOFF JOHN T/

_VANDINE JOHN C |
_DIXON MICHAEL WM
OSTROWSKI RON J JR

(DENTLER JACOB E
DENTLER WAYNE E
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Trophy Report SINGLES
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04185
14785
02665
05839
27238
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11037
11456
14752
11380
21836
01675
00168
12665
10175
75599
14832
00205
02654
52137
10440
07449
25075
02402
78375
05866
25473
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5-27-2018
Name
(MONAQHAN PATRICK E" VT
BELCHER IIT ROY Hj 8V
 FITCH STEVEN R é‘ SV

. BRADER DAVID L ¢
HERB ROGER L

/ TONCZYNSKI THOMAS |

T LECHLEITNER JAMES G
TRAVER JEFFREY J

RAMSAY RYAN LEE

DEITZ CHARLES J

DIXON MICHAEL WM
OSTROWSKI RON J JR JR
SCHOONOVER BERT A sv
OTT LESTER R

BARKET MARK A

KOZEMKO PAUL A

KOSCHOFF JOHN T

WOLFE WILLIAM K

DELONG KENNETH A

"GREENE BRIAN K7}

WERTZ NICHOLAS A sJ
BECKER DAVID

'ROSS WALTER O |

DENTLER WAYNE E

Py,

FRANTZ HARVEY E VT
POINTEK JAMES J
BOSACK III FRANK B VT

OSTROWSKI RONALD
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Trophy Report HANDICAP 5-27-2018

Total Shooters
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25473
00168
04185
10175

27

Squad

w

W ooy R s RN WO R R OWN WD SN

SO W RDNDW O RS WN U R W oW NN

HERB ROGFR ) P
~FRANTZ HARVEY‘EV
QRAMSAY RYAN LEE Rt

_:OSTROWSKI RON J JR
{;DIXON MICHAEL WM

iMONAGHAN PATRICK F

Name

DEITZ CHARLES J} ~

FITCH STEVEN R

S

VARNER SCOTT

ROSS JR STEVEN L
WOLFE WILLIAM K
BECKER DAVID
LECHLEITNER JAMES G
BARKET MARK A
BOWMAN RIGHTER W
POINTEK JAMES J
SCHOONOVER BERT A
REBUCK MATTHEW

VT

SV

VT .
TRAVER JEFFREY J
SCHOENER NORMAN C
GREENE BRIAN K
BOSACK III FRANK B
ROSS WALTER O
OSTROWSKI RONALD
OTT LESTER R
BELCHER III ROY H
KOZEMKO PAUL A
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Trophy Report DOUBLES

Total Shooters
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(RAMSAY RYAN LEE |

"WOLFE WILLIAM K |

'ROSS JR STEVEN L'

FRAVER JEFFREY J|

DIXON MICHAEL WM

' DEITZ CHARLES J B
BOWMAN RIGHTER W 1 . VT '
“$CHOONOVER BERT A sv
LECHLEITNER JAMES G
WECHSLER JR RONALD A
HERB ROGER L ,
OSTROWSKI RON J JR & JR
VARNER SCOTT '
BECKER DAVID
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